Collegec Lake County

Fall 2022 Flex Path Classes

Class# Course#

3763
3733
1315
2197
3482
3706
3707
2501
2503
3649
3052
3570
3243
2799
3728
3738
2067

For course descriptions visit www.clcillinois.edu/classes.

ANT
ANT
BIO
CMM
CMM
ECO
ECO
ENG
ENG
ENG
ESC
HUM
MTH
PHI
PSY
SOC
SOC

221
221
140
121
121
221
222
122
122
122
120
127
142
125
121
121
121

013
029

052
053
027
025
039
043
044
001
015
051
012
121
009
043

Course Name

Cultural Anthropology
Cultural Anthropology

Environmental Biology without Lab

Fundamentals of Speech
Fundamentals of Speech
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
English Composition |1
English Composition |1
English Composition |1

Earth Science

Critical Thinking

General Education Statistics
Introduction to Ethics
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology

Hours Day(s)
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Starts

10/22/22
8/26/22

10/21/22
10/20/22
10/19/22
8/27/22

10/22/22
10/19/22
10/25/22
10/20/22
10/15/22
10/24/22
10/19/22
10/20/22
8/27/22

8/27/22

10/19/22

Credit Class Supplement

Ends

12/10/22
10/14/22
12/16/22
12/15/22
12/14/22
10/15/22
12/10/22
12/14/22
12/13/22
12/15/22
12/10/22
12/12/22
12/14/22
12/15/22
10/15/22
10/15/22
12/14/22

Begins Ends
11:00 am. 1:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m. 9:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m. 9:20 p.m.
6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
8:30 am. 11:20 am.
11:00 am. 1:45 p.m.
8:00am. 10:45am.
6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
8:30am. 11:20am.
8:00 am. 1:30 p.m.
8:30am. 11:20am.
6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
11:00 am. 1:45 p.m.
8:00am. 10:45am.
6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
8/26/2022 5:00 AM

Location

L SC (Blended)
GLC (Blended)
GL C (Blended)
L SC (Blended)
SL C (Blended)
GLC (Blended)
LSC

GL C (Blended)
L SC (Blended)
SLC (Blended)
GL C (Blended)
SLC (Blended)
L SC (Blended)
GLC (Blended)
L SC (Blended)
GL C (Blended)
L SC (Blended)


http://www.clcillinois.edu/classes

