College CLake County

Credit Class Supplement

Fall 2022 Flex Path Classes

Class #	Course #			Course Name	Hours	Day(s)	Starts	Ends	Begins	Ends	Location
3763	ANT	221	013	Cultural Anthropology	3	S	10/22/22	12/10/22	11:00 a.m.	1:45 p.m.	LSC (Blended)
3733	ANT	221	029	Cultural Anthropology	3	F	8/26/22	10/14/22	7:00 p.m.	9:45 p.m.	GLC (Blended)
1315	BIO	140	004	Environmental Biology without Lab	3	F	10/21/22	12/16/22	6:30 p.m.	9:20 p.m.	GLC (Blended)
2197	CMM	121	052	Fundamentals of Speech	3	R	10/20/22	12/15/22	6:30 p.m.	9:15 p.m.	LSC (Blended)
3482	CMM	121	053	Fundamentals of Speech	3	W	10/19/22	12/14/22	8:30 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	SLC (Blended)
3706	ECO	221	027	Principles of Macroeconomics	3	S	8/27/22	10/15/22	11:00 a.m.	1:45 p.m.	GLC (Blended)
3707	ECO	222	025	Principles of Microeconomics	3	S	10/22/22	12/10/22	8:00 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	LSC
2501	ENG	122	039	English Composition II	3	W	10/19/22	12/14/22	6:30 p.m.	9:15 p.m.	GLC (Blended)
2503	ENG	122	043	English Composition II	3	Т	10/25/22	12/13/22	6:30 p.m.	9:15 p.m.	LSC (Blended)
3649	ENG	122	044	English Composition II	3	R	10/20/22	12/15/22	8:30 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	SLC (Blended)
3052	ESC	120	001	Earth Science	4	S	10/15/22	12/10/22	8:00 a.m.	1:30 p.m.	GLC (Blended)
3570	HUM	127	015	Critical Thinking	3	М	10/24/22	12/12/22	8:30 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	SLC (Blended)
3243	MTH	142	051	General Education Statistics	3	W	10/19/22	12/14/22	6:30 p.m.	9:15 p.m.	LSC (Blended)
2799	PHI	125	012	Introduction to Ethics	3	R	10/20/22	12/15/22	6:30 p.m.	9:15 p.m.	GLC (Blended)
3728	PSY	121	121	Introduction to Psychology	3	S	8/27/22	10/15/22	11:00 a.m.	1:45 p.m.	LSC (Blended)
3738	SOC	121	009	Introduction to Sociology	3	S	8/27/22	10/15/22	8:00 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	GLC (Blended)
2067	SOC	121	043	Introduction to Sociology	3	W	10/19/22	12/14/22	6:30 p.m.	9:15 p.m.	LSC (Blended)